ROV
REMOTELY OPERATED VEHICLES
T E L E D Y N E  B E N T H O S  R O V
Powerful, Rugged,
Reliable
PRODUCT CATALOG
2013/2014
Stingray

• �12 Amp vehicle power supply auto sensing 110/120VAC and
220/240VAC single phase input
A complete Stingray system includes the ROV, hand control box, topside
control console and shipping case. A variety of optional tools and accessories
are available. Pictured with optional display and Portable Surface Tether
Management System.
Optional Tools & Devices
Note: Specifications subject to change.
Stingray
Articulator arm
(Part Number: 013327).
ROV
18 Teledyne Benthos	 www.Benthos.com	 +1 508.563.1000
REV 61013
Tethers
D251-0074-200	 200 Meter Base ROV Tether Assembly with single coax and no TSP
	 *Not available with SeaROVER
TETHER Extensions have wet-mateable connectors and are fabricated with integrated strain relief
assemblies at both ends. They are a simple, effective way to increase the operating range of the ROV and
an excellent alternative to having separate tethers for shallow and deep water projects. It is also possible
to daisy-chain multiple extensions with the tether to maximize operational flexibility
D251-0153-25	 25 Meter Neutral Tether Extension with dual coax and spare TSP
D251-0153-50	 50 Meter Neutral Tether Extension with dual coax and spare TSP
D251-0153-150	 150 Meter Neutral Tether Extension with dual coax and spare TSP
D251-0004-100	 100 Meter Neutral ROV Tether Assembly with dual coax and spare TSP
D251-0004-120	 120 Meter Neutral ROV Tether Assembly with dual coax and spare TSP
D251-0004-150	 150 Meter Neutral ROV Tether Assembly with dual coax and spare TSP
D251-0004-200	 200 Meter Neutral ROV Tether Assembly with dual coax and spare TSP
D251-0004-300	 300 Meter Neutral ROV Tether Assembly with dual coax and spare TSP
D251-0004-400	 400 Meter Neutral ROV Tether Assembly with dual coax and spare TSP
D251-0004-450	 450 Meter Neutral ROV Tether Assembly with dual coax and spare TSP
D251-0004-500	 500 Meter Neutral ROV Tether Assembly with dual coax and spare TSP
NEUTRAL TETHER – Dual coax and a second Twisted Shielded Pair (TSP) allow 2 channels of  simultaneous video
and simple integration of a range of RS-485 options. A high visibility polyurethane flotation jacket and Kevlar braid
strength member. 16 gauge power conductors. Maximum length - 500 meters. Neutral buoyancy in seawater.
D251-0060	� Portable Surface Tether Management System 120m maximum of D251-0004 tether (manual)